Spring 2024 10U Midget League Game Schedule

Games will be played on Field 6

Home team is on the left side of schedule and will be in the 3™ base dugout

Monday April 29
6:00 pm Nationals vs Yankees
7:30 pm Dodgers vs Braves

Tuesday April 30
6:00 pm White Sox vs Braves
7:30 pm Yankees vs Dodgers

Thursday May2
6:00 pm Braves vs Yankees
7:30 pm Nationals vs White Sox

Tuesday May 7
6:00 pm Yankees vs White Sox
7:30 pm Braves vs Nationals

Thursday May 9
6:00 pm White Sox vs Dodgers

7:30 pm Yankees vs Nationals

Tuesday May 14
6:00 pm Dodgers vs Yankees

7:30 pm Braves vs White Sox

Thursday May 16
6:00 pm White Sox vs Yankees
7:30 pm Dodgers vs Nationals

Monday May 20
6:00 pm Braves vs Dodgers
7:30 pm White Sox vs Nationals

Tuesday May 21
6:00 pm Dodgers vs White Sox
7:30 pm Nationals vs Braves

Thursday May 23
6:00 pm Nationals vs Dodgers
7:30 pm Yankees vs Braves

Tuesday May 28
6:00 pm Nationals vs White Sox
7:30 pm Dodgers vs Braves

Thursday May 30
6:00 pm Yankees vs Dodgers
7:30 pm White Sox vs Braves

Monday Jupe 3

6:00 pm Nationals vs Yankees
7:30 pm White Sox vs Dodgers

Tuesday June 4
6:00 pm Braves vs Nationals
7:30 pm Yankees vs White Sox

Thursday June 6

6:00 pm Braves vs Yankees
7:30 pm Dodgers vs Nationals

Post Season Tournament
Double Elimination June 10-19

Thank you to our sponsors who make
everything possible.

P3 Site Services - Strickland

TR Lawing Realty Inc - Rempson
T3 Solutions - Beaver
Nelon-Cole - Washburn

Reddy Ice - Roberts

District Tournament (All-Stars)
July 5-8

State Tournament
July 25-28



